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AREA CALCULATION

 AREA- 17017.8 SQ.FT TOTAL BUILT UP AREA OF ADMIN BLOCK

 AREA- 4610 SQ.FT TOTAL BUILT UP AREA OF ACADEMIC BLOCK

 TOTAL BUILT UP AREA OF BLOCK -1  AREA- 29711.42 SQ.FT

 TOTAL BUILT UP AREA OF BLOCK -2  AREA- 2335.22 SQ.FT

 TOTAL BUILT UP AREA OF BLOCK -3  AREA- 1216.75 SQ.FT

 TOTAL BUILT UP AREA OF BLOCK -4  AREA- 2149.69 SQ.FT

 TOTAL BUILT UP AREA- 57040.91 SQ.FT
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Sl. no. TYPE WIDTH HEIGHT SILL lvl. LINTEL lvl.

1 D 3'6" ----7' 7'
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D23 5'11" ----7' 7'
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SCHEDULE FOR DOOR & WINDOWS
Sl. no. TYPE WIDTH HEIGHT SILL lvl. LINTEL lvl.

1 D1 3' ----7' 7'

D22 5' ----7' 7'

SCHEDULE FOR DOOR & WINDOWS
Sl. no. TYPE WIDTH HEIGHT SILL lvl. LINTEL lvl.

1 D 4' ----7' 7'

W2 3' 3'4' 7'
D

W W W W

W W W W

D D D

SCHEDULE FOR DOOR & WINDOWS
Sl. no. TYPE WIDTH HEIGHT SILL lvl. LINTEL lvl.
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PORTICO
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SCHEDULE    FOR    DOOR   &   WINDOWS

Sl. no. TYPE WIDTH HEIGHT SILL lvl. LINTEL lvl.

1. ALD

WINDOWS

DOORS
6'0"

REMARKS

GLAZED DOOR AS/VENDOR'S DETAIL

2.

6'0"

D2

5'0"

3.

D3 4'0"4.

D45.

ALD

3'6" 7'0"

6.

2'6"D1

W 3'6" 5'6" 3'0"7.

VENTILATORS
V 2'6"10. 6'0"

± 00

± 00

± 00
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8'6"

8'6"

8'6"

8'6"

7'0"7'0"

7'0"

8'6"

8'6"

8'6"

8. W1 2'6" 5'6" 3'0" 8'6"
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TYPE SIZE SILL LINTEL

D 4'-0"X 7' 7'-0"-
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WINDOW

SPECIFICATION
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TOTAL AREA = 29711.42 SQ.FT

BLOCK - 2

GROUND FLOOR PLAN
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GROUND FLOOR PLAN
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